UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JATPUR |
Programme of M.A. (History) Alternative Scheme 1 & TI-Semester Exam. December 2023
(Held in Jan., 2024)

Date Time Paper Name of Paper
No. :
Monday,08-01-2024 3.00 p.m. t0 6.00 p.m. | HIS-701 | Evolution of Indian Society and Thought, Part-1
Tuesday,09-01-2024 3.00 p.m. t0 6.00 p.m. | is-9g) | Philosophy of History Part-I
Wednesday,10-01-2024 | 3.00 p.m. t0 6.00 p.m. | HIS-702 _| World in the Twentieth Century, Part-I (Upto world war 1
HIS-902 | Group-A: History of Ancient India (From Earliest times to c. 600
B.C.) : Sources, Interpretations and Debates
Thursday,11-01-2024 3.00 p.m. 0 6.00 p.m. HiS-904 | Group-B: History cff Medieval India (c. 750 to 1320 A.D.) :
. Sources, Interpretations and Debates
HIS-906 | Group-C: History of Modern India (1756 to 1833): Approaches,
) Interpretations and Debates v
Friday,12-01-2024 3.00 p.m. £0 6.00 p.m. | HIS-703 | Main Trends in the History of Modern world upto 1900 A.D.
HIS-903 | Group-A: History of Ancient India (From c. 600 B.C. to ¢.200
* B.C.) Sources, Interpretations and Debates ,
Saturday, 13-01-2024 3.00'p.m. 0 6.00 p.m, 'HIS-905 Group-B: History (?f Medieval Indlg'(1320 AD.to 1526 AD.):
Sources, Interpretations and Debates ‘
HIS-907 | Group-C: History of Modern India (1833 to 1885): Approaches,
‘ ’ Interpretations and Debates
Tuesday,16-01-2024 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m. | FIS-A03 | Women in Indian Society : Ancient and Medieval India
HIS-CO1 | Group-A: Political Tdeas and Institutions of Ancient India Part-1
- HIS-D01 | Group-B: Political and Admmlstratlve Institutions of Medieval
Thursday,18-01-2024 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m. India
HIS-EQ! | Group-C: Administrative and Constltu’aonal Hjstory of Modern
, India, Part-1
Friday,19-01-2024 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m. | HIS-AQ4 | History of Political Thought
HiS-C02 | Group-A: Social and Legal Ideas and Institutions of Ancient India, |
' - Part-1 ,
Saturday,20-01-2024 3.00 p-m. t0 6.00 p.m. HIS-D02 | Group-B: Social and Religious Life in Medieval India
HIS-E03 | Group-C: History of Modern Rajasthan-1
Monday,22-01-2024 3.00 p.m. t0 6.00 p.m. | HIS-A06 | History of Scientific Ideas
Group-A: History and Culture of Ancient Rajasthan (From Earhest
HIS-C04
Tuesday;23-01-2024 | 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 | times upto 1200 A.D.) Part-I
uescay, et SO P00 P "HIS D03 | Group-B: Art Architecture and Archagology of Medieval India
HIS-E04 | Group-C: Social History of Modern India
Wednesday,24-01-2024 | 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m. | HIS-A01 | Historical Tourism in India with Special Reference to Rajasthan
Thursday,25-01-2024 3.00 p.m. to0 6.00 p.m. | HIS-C05 | Group-A: History of Buddhism
' Saturday,27-01-2024 3.00 p.m. t06.00 p.m. | HIS-C06 | Group-A: Indian Palaeography_ and Epigraphy Part-1
Monday,29-01-2024 3.00 p.m. t0 6.00 p.m. | HIS-C08 | Group-A: Outlines of Indian Archaeology, Part-I
Tuesday,30-01-2024 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m. | HIS-C09 { Group-A: Ancient Indian Art and Architecture, Part-1
Wednesday,31-01-2024 | 3.00 p.m. t0'6.00 p.m. | HIS-A02 | Ancient Societies
| Thursday,01-02-2024 3.00 p.m. t0. 6.00 p.m. | HIS-E05 | Group-C: Growth of Regional Literature and Press
Friday,02-02-2024 3.00 p.m. 10 6.00 p.m. | HIS-E02 | Group-C: Thinkers of Modern India-Select Writ_ings Part-1
Note : -
1. No guarantee is given to the candi dates regarding the order of questlon papers.
2. . Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Center Supdt.
concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint
will be entertained.
e
Controller of Ifjxamination
Jaipur




